Financial Services Commission of Ontario

Public posting of expenses for March 16-June 16

Name

Position

Purpose

Start Date

End Date

Destination

Attendees

Other
Attendees

Air Fare

Other

Meal
Transportation eals

Accommodation

Incidentals

SUBTOTAL

Hospitality

Other
Expenses

TOTAL

Brian Mills

Brian Mills

Lester Wong

Lester Wong

Lester Wong

CEO & Superintendent, FSCO

CEO & Superintendent, FSCO

Deputy Superintendent, FSCO - Pensions

Deputy Superintendent, FSCO - Pensions

Deputy Superintendent, FSCO - Pensions

Travel for a meeting of the
Mortgage Broker Regulators'
Council of Canada

Travel for a meeting of the
Mortgage Broker Regulators'
Council of Canada

Travel for a Canadian

Association of Pension

Supervisory Authorities
(CAPSA) meeting

Speaking engagement at the
Independent Actuaries
Network

Keynote speaker at the
Annual Review of Insolvency
Law Conference

25-May-15

22-Nov-14

29-Sep-14

27-Jan-15

06-Feb-15

27-May-15

23-Nov-14

01-Oct-14

27-Jan-15

06-Feb-15

Calgary, AB

Montreal, QC

Fredericton, NB

Miton, ON

Toronto, ON

613.73

468.08 $ 180.20 $ 178.50 $ 26.56

428.78 $ 330.77 $ 42.50

$ 41.60

$ 35.80

$ 613.73

$853.34

$ 802.05

$ 41.60

$ 35.80

*All airfare charges get diverted to a centralized account and are not reimbursed to staff

$ 613.73

$ 853.34

$ 802.05

$ 4160

$ 3580
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