Financial Services Commission of Ontario Public posting of expenses for March 16-June 16

Name	Position	Purpose	Start Date	End Date	Destination	Attendees	Other Attendees	Air Fare	Other Transportation	Accommodation	Meals Incidentals	SUBTOTAL	Hospitality Other Expenses	TOTAL
Brian Mills	CEO & Superintendent, FSCO	Travel for a meeting of the Mortgage Broker Regulators' Council of Canada	25-May-15	27-May-15	Calgary, AB			\$ 613.73				\$ 613.73		\$ 613.73
Brian Mills	CEO & Superintendent, FSCO	Travel for a meeting of the Mortgage Broker Regulators' Council of Canada	22-Nov-14	23-Nov-14	Montreal, QC			\$ 468.08	\$ 180.20	\$ 178.50	\$ 26.56	\$853.34		\$ 853.34
Lester Wong	Deputy Superintendent, FSCO - Pensions	Travel for a Canadian Association of Pension Supervisory Authorities (CAPSA) meeting	29-Sep-14	01-Oct-14	Fredericton, NB			\$ 428.78		\$ 330.77	\$ 42.50	\$ 802.05		\$ 802.05
Lester Wong	Deputy Superintendent, FSCO - Pensions	Speaking engagement at the Independent Actuaries Network	27-Jan-15	27-Jan-15	Miton, ON				\$ 41.60			\$ 41.60		\$ 41.60
Lester Wong	Deputy Superintendent, FSCO - Pensions	Keynote speaker at the Annual Review of Insolvency Law Conference	06-Feb-15	06-Feb-15	Toronto, ON				\$ 35.80			\$ 35.80		\$ 35.80

^{*}All airfare charges get diverted to a centralized account and are not reimbursed to staff